Cyclone
Outdoor
Projector
Enclosures
20-50K
Cyclone
Outdoor
Projector

CAD drawings and user manuals at www.tempest.biz
Cyclone G4
Ordering Guide
Model Description Dimensions  (lwh) Weight Projector Type 1 Shipping Dimensions (lwh)/Weight
55.210.L Cyclone 210.L 51x32x22in 130x81x56cm 145lb/66kg Panasonic PT-DZ21K, PT-RZ12K,
PT-RZ21K, PT-RQ35K, Barco
F90, DPI Highlite 4K, Titan Quad
70x38x32in/178x97x81cm 253lb/115kg
55.210.P Cyclone 210.P 51x25x34in 130x64x86cm 175lb/80kg 70x33x50in/178x84x127cm 305lb/139kg
55.240.L Cyclone 220.L 53x34x26in 135x86x66cm 190lb/86kg Christie Roadster, (suffix.R)
BARCO HDX, (suffix H),
Barco UDM
70x38x32in/178x97x81cm 330lb/150kg
55.240.P Cyclone 240.P 53x25x34in 135x64x86cm 182lb/83kg 70x33x50in/178x84x127cm 374lb/170kg
55.250.L Cyclone 250.L 51x38x24in 130x97x61cm 188lb/86kg
Epson Pro L25000U
70x38x32in/178x97x81cm 327lb/149kg
55.250.P Cyclone 250.P 51x25x41in 130x64x104cm 212lb/96kg 70x33x50in/178x84x127cm 368lb/167kg
55.310.L Cyclone 310.L 59x34x25in 150x86x64cm 203lb/92kg Christie Boxer, Christie
Crimson, Barco UDX, DPI
Insight 4K
70x38x32in/178x97x81cm 353lb/161kg
55.310.P Cyclone 310.P 59x26x36in 150x66x91cm 224lb/102kg 70x33x50in/178x84x127cm 389lb/177kg
55.320.L Cyclone 320.L 62x38x30in 157x96x76cm 247lb/112kg Panasonic PT-RZ31K/RQ32K
Barco FLM/HDF, DPI Insight
Dual
70x44x32in/178x112x81cm 430lb/196kg
55.320.P Cyclone 320.P 62x28x38in 157x71x96cm 260lb/118kg 70x33x50in/178x84x127cm 389lb/177kg
55.324.L4 Cyclone 324.L 62x38x34in 157x96x86cm 247lb/112kg
Christie CP4325, D4K40
70x38x32in/178x97x81cm 430lb/196kg
55.324.P4 Cyclone 324.P 62x31x40in 157x79x102cm 260lb/118kg 70x33x50in/178x84x127cm 389lb/177kg
55.400d Cyclone 400 71x42x33in 180x107x84cm 260lb/118kg Christie Roadie 45K 76x48x43in/193x122x109cm 528lb/240kg
55.450d Cyclone 450 71x38x38in 180x97x97cm 280lb/127kg Christie D4K35, CP2220/30 76x48x43in/193x122x109cm 539lb/245kg
55.525.Ld Cyclone 525.L 67x38x29in 157x97x74cm 260lb/118kg
Panasonic PT-RQ50K
76x48x46in/193x122x117cm 468lb/213kg
55.525.P Cyclone 525.P 67x29x40in 157x74x102cm 280lb/127kg 76x48x46in/193x122x117cm 488lb/222kg
1   For projectors not shown here, please contact factory — we will be happy to accomodate any projector type
d   Consult factory for current dimensions and portrait aavailability
U  All UST versions are custom or semi-custom. Please consult factory for details
4  Requires Tempest ActiveCool
All Cyclone products are built to order. Please consult factory for lead times.
All sales are subject to Tempest Lighting, Inc. Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale, available for download at www.tempest.biz.
All Schedule B Export Code: 9405.99.0000
Available Options
55.UR.xxx Unistrut Rail Kit (Use the 3-digit enclosure
model #, eg 55.UR.200
51.SK Stacking Kit
51.SS.xxx Swivel Stacking Kit (xxx = Cyclone model #)
55.C2 Cyclovator 2 (requires 55.UR.xxx)
55.TI Thermal Insulation Kit (factory fitted)
51.SH.xxx Sun Shade (xxx = Cyclone model #)
55.IC.15 Cyclone Inlet Cowl for Cyclone 55.2-3xx
55.IC.22 Cyclone Inlet Cowl for Cyclone 55.400 and up
55.DFB.15 Cyclone Desert Baffle for Cyclone 55.2-3xx